
Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/20/2024 2:00 PM Field 2 Diamondbacks Mariners

4/20/2024 3:20 PM Field 2 Orioles Padres

4/20/2024 4:40 PM Field 2 Orioles Cardinals 

4/20/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/22/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Cardinals Diamondbacks

4/22/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Mariners Padres

4/22/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/24/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Cardinals Mariners

4/24/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/29/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Mariners Orioles 

4/29/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Padres Diamondbacks

4/29/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/1/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Orioles Cardinals 

5/1/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/6/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Padres Cardinals 

5/6/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Diamondbacks Orioles 

5/6/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:4/20/2024 5/31/2024

Minor League - Minor League



Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/8/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Padres Mariners

5/8/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Diamondbacks Cardinals 

5/8/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/13/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Padres Orioles 

5/13/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Mariners Cardinals 

5/13/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/15/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Orioles Mariners

5/15/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Diamondbacks Padres

5/15/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/20/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Mariners Diamondbacks

5/20/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Cardinals Orioles 

5/20/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/30/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Cardinals Padres

5/30/2024 7:45 PM Field 2 Orioles Diamondbacks

5/30/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/1/2024 10:00 AM Field 2 Cardinals Diamondbacks

6/1/2024 11:20 AM Field 2 Mariners Padres

6/1/2024 - Saturday

Start Date: End Date:4/20/2024 5/31/2024

Minor League - Minor League



Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/3/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Mariners Orioles 

6/3/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Padres Diamondbacks

6/3/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:4/20/2024 5/31/2024

Minor League - Minor League


